BANK NAME

Cullman Savings Bank

First National Bank

Security Federal Savings Bank

First National Bank of North Arkansas
The First National Bank of Izard County
Priority Bank

Armor Bank, National Association

CIT Bank, National Association

Asian Pacific National Bank

Banc of California, National Association
Native American Bank, National Association
First Colorado National Bank

The National Iron Bank

The National Capital Bank of Washington
First National Bank of Pasco

Edison National Bank

Finemark National Bank & Trust

TIAA, FSB

City National Bank of Florida
Bankunited, National Association
Summit Bank, National Association
The First National Bank of South Miami
Cornerstonebank

United National Bank

First National Community Bank
Quantum National Bank

First National Bank, Ames, lowa
American Bank and Trust Company, National Association
American Bank, National Association
The First National Bank of Manning
Midwest Heritage Bank, F.S.B.

The First National Bank of Arenzville

The First National Bank of Assumption

DATE
Dec-18
Dec-18
Dec-18
Dec-18
Oct-18
Sep-18
Oct-18
Aug-18
Oct-18
Oct-18
Oct-18
Jul-18
Sep-18
Jul-18
Aug-18
Jul-18
Aug-18
Oct-18
Jul-18
Sep-18
Jul-18
Sep-18
Jul-18
Aug-18
Oct-18
Nov-18
Oct-18
Oct-18
Dec-18
Aug-18
Oct-18
Oct-18
Nov-18

ADDRESS

316 2nd Avenue SW

P.O. Box 99

301 Third Avenue S.

P.O. Box 367

P.O. Box 690

3401 East Mission Boulevard
P.O. Box 1935

75 N. Fair Oaks Avenue

333 West Valley Boulevard

3 MacArthur Place, Suite 100
999 18th Street, Suite 2460
P.O. Box 100

P.O. Box 565

316 Pennsylvania Avenue, S.E.
13315 US Highway 301 South
13000 South Cleveland Avenue
12681 Creekside Lane

501 Riverside Avenue

P.O. Box 025620

14817 Oak Lane

101 West 23rd Street

5750 Sunset Drive

2060 Mount Paran Road, NW, Suite 100
P.O. Box 150

P.O. Box 889

P.O. Box 729

P.O. Box 607

4301 East 53rd Street

P.O. Box 310

401 Main Street

3580 E.P. True Parkway, Suite 100
P.O. Box 19

P.O. Box 197

CITY
Cullman
Hamilton
Jasper
Berryville
Calico Rock
Fayetteville
Forrest City
Pasadena
San Gabriel
Santa Ana
Denver
Paonia
Salisbury
Washington
Dade City
Fort Myers
Fort Myers
Jacksonville
Miami
Miami Lakes
Panama City
South Miami
Atlanta
Cairo
Chatsworth
Suwanee
Ames
Davenport
Lemars
Manning
West Des Moines
Arenzville

Assumption

STATE

ZIP

35055
35570
35501
72616
72519
72703
72336
91103
91776
92707
80202
81428
06068
20003
33525
33907
33919
32202
33102
33016
32405
33143
30327
39828
30705
30024
50010
52807
51031
51455
50265
62611
62510



BANK NAME
The Atlanta National Bank
State Farm Bank, FSB

CNB Bank & Trust, National Association

Albany Bank and Trust Company National Association

lllinois-Service FS & LA

Home State Bank / National Association

The Fisher National Bank

Grand Ridge National Bank

Hometown National Bank

First Mid-lllinois Bank & Trust, National Association
First Federal Savings Bank

Cornerstone National Bank & Trust Company
Peru Federal Savings Bank

Farmers National Bank

First Robinson Savings Bank, National Association
Sterling Federal Bank, F.S.B.

Stillman Banccorp National Association

First National Bank in Taylorville

First Harrison Bank

The National Bank of Indianapolis

Scottsburg B & LA

First Financial Bank, National Association
First National Bank of Kansas

Home Savings Bank

The First National Bank of Dighton

The Liberty SA, FSA

First National Bank in Frankfort

First National Bank in Fredonia

The First National Bank of Girard

The First National Bank of Harveyville
Golden Belt Bank, FSA

Mutual Savings Association

First National Bank and Trust

DATE
Oct-18
Aug-18
Sep-18
Dec-18
Jul-18
Aug-18
Dec-18
Oct-18
Jul-18
Nov-18
Aug-18
Jul-18
Oct-18
Oct-18
Oct-18
Jul-18
Jul-18
Nov-18
Sep-18
Oct-18
Aug-18
Jul-18
Nov-18
Jul-18
Sep-18
Aug-18
Jul-18
Jul-18
Jul-18
Nov-18
Sep-18
Nov-18
Oct-18

ADDRESS

P.O. Box 458

One State Farm Plaza, E-6
P.O. Box 350

3400 West Lawrence Avenue
4619 S King Drive

P.O. Box 1738

P.O. Box 609

P.O. Box 97

260 Bucklin Street

P.O. Box 499

633 La Salle Street

One West Northwest Highway
P.O. Box 628

114 West Third Street
P.O. Box 8598

110 E 4th Street

P.O. Box 150

322 West Main Cross

P.O. Box 130

107 North Pennsylvania Street, Suite 700
P.O. Box 2

P.O. Box 540

P.O. Box 228

P.O. Box 467

105 E. Long Street

P.O. Box 311

P.O. Box 186

P.O. Box 190

P.O. Box 6

P.O. Box 6

1101 East 27th Street

P.O. Box 389

P.O. Box 627

CITY
Atlanta
Bloomington
Carlinville
Chicago
Chicago
Crystal Lake
Fisher
Grand Ridge
LA Salle
Mattoon
Ottawa
Palatine
Peru
Prophetstown
Robinson
Sterling
Stillman Valley
Taylorville
Corydon
Indianapolis
Scottsburg
Terre Haute
Burlington
Chanute
Dighton

Fort Scott
Frankfort
Fredonia
Girard
Harveyville
Hays
Leavenworth

Phillipsburg

ZIP

61723
61710
62626
60625
60653
60039
61843
61325
61301
61938
61350
60067
61354
61277
62454
61081
61084
62568
47112
46204
47170
47808
66839
66720
67839
66701
66427
66736
66743
66431
67601
66048
67661



BANK NAME

The First National Bank of Scott City

The First National Bank of Sedan
Southwest National Bank

Town Square Bank

Carrollton Federal Bank

First National Bank of Kentucky

First FS & LA

The First National Bank of Jackson
Cumberland Valley National Bank & Trust Company
First & Farmers National Bank, Inc.
Citizens National Bank, National Association
Family Federal Savings, F.A.

Middlesex Federal Savings, F.A.
Homewood Federal Savings Bank
Rockland Savings Bank, FSB

Superior National Bank & Trust Company
The First National Bank of Bemidji

The First National Bank of Gilbert

The First National Bank of Le Center

The First National Bank of Mclntosh
Bremer Bank, National Association

St. Martin National Bank

The First National Bank of Waseca
Heritage Bank, National Association

HNB National Bank

Home Savings and Loan Association of Carroll County, F.A.

First American National Bank

Gate City Bank

Alerus Financial, National Association

Dakota Community Bank & Trust, National Association
First National Bank & Trust Co. of Williston

Security National Bank of Omaha

Ledyard National Bank

DATE
Oct-18
Sep-18
Aug-18

Jul-18
Oct-18

Jul-18
Aug-18
Sep-18
Oct-18
Sep-18
Oct-18
Oct-18

Jul-18
Oct-18
Sep-18
Oct-18
Oct-18
Sep-18
Jul-18
Jul-18
Oct-18
Aug-18
Jul-18
Aug-18
Aug-18
Nov-18
Dec-18
Dec-18
Oct-18
Dec-18
Jul-18
Nov-18
Oct-18

ADDRESS

P.O. Box 290

Box - E

P.O. Box 1401

P.O. Box 509

P.O. Box 389

P.O. Box 149

655 Main Street

P.O. Box 640

100 South Main Street
100 Public Square
2711 East Texas Street
130 Whalon Street
P.O. Box 440303
3228 Eastern Avenue
582 Main Street

P.O. Box 450

P.O. Box 670

P.O. Box 1000

P.O. Box 160

P.O. Box 129

372 Saint Peter Street
P.O. Box 306

101 North State Street
P.O. Box 1124

P.O. Box 1107

210 E 2nd Street

1251 Curtis Drive
P.O. Box 2847

P.O. Box 6001

609 Main Street

22 East Fourth Street
1120 S. 101st Street
P.O. Box 799

CITY
Scott City
Sedan
Wichita
Ashland
Carrollton
Carrollton
Hazard
Jackson
London
Somerset
Bossier City
Fitchburg
Somerville
Baltimore
Rockland
Hancock
Bemidji
Gilbert

Le Center
Mclintosh
Saint Paul
St. Martin
Waseca
Willmar
Hannibal

Norborne

luka

Fargo

Grand Forks
Hebron
Williston
Omaha

Hanover

STATE
KS
KS
KS
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
LA
MA
MA
MD
ME
Ml
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MO
MO

MS
ND
ND
ND
ND
NE
NH

ZIP

67871
67361
67201
41105
41008
41008
41701
41339
40741
42501
71111
01420
02144
21224
04841
49930
56601
55741
56057
56556
55102
56376
56093
56201
63401
64668

38852
58108
58206
58638
58802
68124
03755



BANK NAME

Grand Bank, National Association

City National Bank of New Jersey
Gibraltar Bank

OceanFirst Bank, National Association
Tucumcari FS & LA

Credit One Bank, National Association
Quontic Bank

Seneca Savings

The Canandaigua National Bank and Trust Company
National Bank of New York City
Sunnyside FS&LA of Irvington

The National Union Bank of Kinderhook
First Federal Savings of Middletown
M.Y. Safra Bank, FSB

Morgan Stanley Private Bank, N.A.
First National Bank of Scotia

Cayuga Lake National Bank

Credit First, National Association

First FS & LA

United Midwest Savings Bank

First FS & LA

The First National Bank of Germantown
Monroe FS & LA

Signature Bank, National Association
First National Bank and Trust Company of Ardmore
The Security National Bank of Enid

The Idabel National Bank

The Bank National Association

The First National Bank and Trust Company of Miami

The First National Bank and Trust Company of Okmulgee

The First National Bank of Pawnee
Firstar Bank, National Association

The First National Bank and Trust Company of Vinita

DATE
Oct-18
Oct-18
Jul-18
Dec-18
Sep-18
Nov-18
Dec-18
Oct-18
Oct-18
Dec-18
Dec-18
Jul-18
Oct-18
Dec-18
Dec-18
Aug-18
Jul-18
Oct-18
Oct-18
Jul-18
Sep-18
Oct-18
Aug-18
Jul-18
Sep-18
Aug-18
Jul-18
Nov-18
Jul-18
Jul-18
Jul-18
Oct-18
Jul-18

ADDRESS

One Edinburg Road

900 Broad Street

1719 Route 10 East

975 Hooper Avenue

P.O. Box Drawer S

6801 South Cimarron Road
31-05 Broadway

35 Oswego St

P.O. Box 341

136-29 38th Avenue

P.O. Box 108

One Hudson Street

22 James Street

499 Park Avenue

2000 Westchester Avenue
201 Mohawak Avenue

3 Cayuga Street

6275 Eastland Road

P.O. Box 878

5038 Reed Road

404 Main Street

P.O. Box 140

P.O. Box 119

4607 West Sylvania Avenue
P.O. Box 69

P.O. Box 1272

1201 Southeast Washington
2nd and Carl Albert Parkway
P.O. Box 850

610 East 8th

601 Harrison Street

P.O. Box 340

P.O. Box 407

CITY
Hamilton
Newark
Parsippany
Toms River
Tucumcari
Las Vegas
Astoria
Baldwinsville
Canandaigua
Flushing
Irvington
Kinderhook
Middletown
New York
Purchase
Scotia
Union Springs
Brook Park
Centerburg
Columbus
Delta
Germantown
Tipp City
Toledo
Ardmore
Enid

Idabel
McAlester
Miami
Okmulgee
Pawnee
Sallisaw

Vinita

STATE
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NM
NV
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

zIP
08619
07102
07054
08753
88401
89119
11106
13027
14424
11354
10533
12106
10940
10022
10577
12302
13160
44142
43011
43220
43515
45327
45371
43623
73402
73702
74745
74502
74355
74447
74058
74955
74301



BANK NAME

The Farmers National Bank of Emlenton
First National Bank of Pennsylvania

The Northumberland National Bank
Second FS & LA of Philadelphia
Community National Bank

Amarillo National Bank

The First National Bank of Anson
Worthington National Bank

Ballinger National Bank

Bank of Brenham, National Association
The First National Bank in Cooper
Stockmens National Bank in Cotulla
Citizens National Bank of Crosbyton
American Bank National Association
Texas Capital Bank, National Association
The Falls City National Bank

Haskell National Bank

Community National Bank

Junction National Bank

The Karnes County National Bank of Karnes City
National Bank & Trust

The First Liberty National Bank

The First National Bank of Mertzon
West Texas National Bank

First Commercial Bank, National Association
Extraco Banks, National Association
Commercial National Bank of Texarkana
The First National Bank of Trinity

First National Bank of Central Texas
First National Bank of Winnsboro

The First National Bank of Woodsboro
Chain Bridge Bank, National Association
The National Bank of Middlebury

DATE
Nov-18
Aug-18
Oct-18
Nov-18
Oct-18
Oct-18
Aug-18

Jul-18

Jul-18

Jul-18
Sep-18
Aug-18
Nov-18
Aug-18
Oct-18
Aug-18
Sep-18
Aug-18

Jul-18

Jul-18

Jul-18

Jul-18
Oct-18
Nov-18
Aug-18
Aug-18
Dec-18
Aug-18
Sep-18

Jul-18
Sep-18
Oct-18

Jul-18

ADDRESS

612 Main Street, P.O. Box D
3320 E. State Street

P.O. Box 271

1727 Chestnut Street

P.O. Box 255

P.O. Box 1

P.O. Box 672

200 West Main Street
P.O. Box 660

P.O. Box 606

P.O. Box 349

P. O. Drawer K

P.O. Box 529

P.O. Box 540936

2000 McKinney Avenue, Suite 700
P.O. Box 339

P.O. Box 998

P.O. Box 130

P.O. Box 65

P.O. Box 98

P.O. Box 310

P.O. Box 10109

P.O. Box 589

#6 Desta Drive, Suite 2400
P.O. Box 1960

18 South Main Street

P.O. Box 1998

P.O. Box 792

1835 North Valley Mills Drive
P.O. Box 29

320 First Street

1445-A Laughlin Avenue
P.O. Box 189

CITY
Emlenton
Hermitage
Northumberland
Philadelphia
Dayton
Amarillo
Anson
Arlington
Ballinger
Brenham
Cooper
Cotulla
Crosbyton
Dallas
Dallas
Falls City
Haskell
Hondo
Junction
Karnes City
La Grange
Liberty
Mertzon
Midland
Seguin
Temple
Texarkana
Trinity
Waco
Winnsboro
Woodsboro
Mclean
Middlebury

STATE
PA
PA
PA
PA
TN
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
VA
VT

ZIP

16373
16148
17857
19103
37321
79105
79501
76010
76821
77834
75432
78014
79322
75354
75201
78113
79521
78861
76849
78118
78945
77575
76941
79705
78155
76501
75504
75862
76710
75494
78393
22101
05753



BANK NAME

Bank Mutual

Cumberland Federal Bank, FSB

Fox Valley Savings Bank

Associated Bank, National Association
Nicolet National Bank

First National Community Bank

Tri City National Bank

The Peshtigo National Bank

Clare Bank, National Association
First National Bank of River Falls
National Bank of Commerce

City National Bank of West Virginia
The First National Bank of Peterstown

The First National Bank of Williamson

DATE
Oct-18
Jul-18
Jul-18
Jul-18
Aug-18
Jul-18
Nov-18
Oct-18
Aug-18
Oct-18
Dec-18
Oct-18
Aug-18
Nov-18

ADDRESS

4949 West Brown Deer Road
P.O. Box 338

P.O. Box 1216

433 Main Street

111 North Washington Street
P.O. Box 89

6400 South 27th Street

250 French Street

345 West Pine Street

P.O. Box 166

1127 Tower Avenue

P.O. Box 4168

220 Market Street

P.O. Box 950

CITY

Brown Deer
Cumberland
Fond Du Lac
Green Bay
Green Bay
New Richmond
Oak Creek
Peshtigo
Platteville
River Falls
Superior
Charleston
Peterstown

Williamson

STATE
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
WV
WV
WV

ZIP

53223
54829
54936
54301
54301
54017
53154
54157
53818
54022
54880
25364
24963
25661



	Q+2 CRA Schedule

